
P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 13.330,00 38,00 0,00 0,15 0,00 100.000,00 284,38
De 1 a 4 años 60.608,00 5,00 0,00 0,35 0,00 99.715,62 32,90
De 5 a 9 años 85.566,00 4,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.682,72 23,30
De 10 a 14 años 93.210,00 10,00 0,00 0,35 0,00 99.659,43 53,44
De 15 a 19 años 88.271,00 15,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 99.605,99 84,60
De 20 a 24 años 85.563,00 35,00 0,00 0,47 0,00 99.521,39 203,33
De 25 a 29 años 87.244,00 31,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.318,06 176,29
De 30 a 34 años 93.570,00 33,00 0,00 0,58 0,00 99.141,77 174,69
De 35 a 39 años 109.144,00 59,00 0,00 0,49 0,00 98.967,08 267,12
De 40 a 44 años 130.483,00 127,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 98.699,95 479,20
De 45 a 49 años 125.081,00 212,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 98.220,75 828,92
De 50 a 54 años 116.286,00 326,00 0,00 0,53 0,01 97.391,84 1.356,13
De 55 a 59 años 102.077,00 487,00 0,00 0,50 0,02 96.035,71 2.263,91
De 60 a 64 años 85.742,00 582,00 0,01 0,51 0,03 93.771,79 3.130,31
De 65 a 69 años 67.464,00 746,00 0,01 0,49 0,05 90.641,49 4.874,51
De 70 a 74 años 58.127,00 965,00 0,02 0,50 0,08 85.766,98 6.836,62
De 75 a 79 años 44.776,00 1.337,00 0,03 0,51 0,14 78.930,35 10.975,70
De 80 a 84 años 35.127,00 2.056,00 0,06 0,51 0,26 67.954,65 17.399,41
De 85 a 89 años 24.256,00 2.683,00 0,11 0,50 0,43 50.555,25 21.909,82
De 90 a 94 años 10.129,00 2.059,00 0,20 0,50 0,67 28.645,43 19.264,88
De 95 y más años 2.432,00 873,00 0,36 0,48 1,00 9.380,54 9.380,54
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 6.964,00 21,00 0,00 0,20 0,00 100.000,00 300,82
De 1 a 4 años 31.044,00 4,00 0,00 0,24 0,00 99.699,18 51,36
De 5 a 9 años 44.127,00 1,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.647,81 11,29
De 10 a 14 años 47.983,00 6,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.636,52 62,27
De 15 a 19 años 45.825,00 11,00 0,00 0,54 0,00 99.574,25 119,45
De 20 a 24 años 44.428,00 27,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.454,80 301,73
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 25 a 29 años 45.152,00 20,00 0,00 0,43 0,00 99.153,08 219,32
De 30 a 34 años 47.644,00 23,00 0,00 0,61 0,00 98.933,76 238,57
De 35 a 39 años 55.288,00 37,00 0,00 0,53 0,00 98.695,18 329,73
De 40 a 44 años 68.281,00 81,00 0,00 0,51 0,01 98.365,45 581,77
De 45 a 49 años 64.950,00 134,00 0,00 0,50 0,01 97.783,68 1.003,53
De 50 a 54 años 59.030,00 225,00 0,00 0,54 0,02 96.780,15 1.828,39
De 55 a 59 años 50.934,00 336,00 0,01 0,49 0,03 94.951,76 3.080,40
De 60 a 64 años 41.915,00 395,00 0,01 0,50 0,05 91.871,36 4.229,61
De 65 a 69 años 32.443,00 539,00 0,02 0,48 0,08 87.641,76 6.979,58
De 70 a 74 años 26.918,00 614,00 0,02 0,49 0,11 80.662,18 8.690,39
De 75 a 79 años 19.898,00 808,00 0,04 0,50 0,18 71.971,79 13.275,18
De 80 a 84 años 14.473,00 1.095,00 0,08 0,51 0,32 58.696,61 18.757,51
De 85 a 89 años 9.039,00 1.157,00 0,13 0,50 0,49 39.939,09 19.395,13
De 90 a 94 años 3.362,00 780,00 0,23 0,48 0,73 20.543,97 14.914,56
De 95 y más años 664,00 264,00 0,40 0,45 1,00 5.629,41 5.629,41
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 6.366,00 17,00 0,00 0,08 0,00 100.000,00 266,39
De 1 a 4 años 29.564,00 1,00 0,00 0,80 0,00 99.733,61 13,49
De 5 a 9 años 41.439,00 3,00 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.720,12 36,09
De 10 a 14 años 45.227,00 4,00 0,00 0,16 0,00 99.684,03 44,07
De 15 a 19 años 42.446,00 4,00 0,00 0,48 0,00 99.639,96 46,94
De 20 a 24 años 41.135,00 8,00 0,00 0,46 0,00 99.593,02 96,79
De 25 a 29 años 42.092,00 11,00 0,00 0,58 0,00 99.496,23 129,94
De 30 a 34 años 45.926,00 10,00 0,00 0,51 0,00 99.366,29 108,12
De 35 a 39 años 53.856,00 22,00 0,00 0,41 0,00 99.258,17 202,49
De 40 a 44 años 62.202,00 46,00 0,00 0,52 0,00 99.055,68 365,62
De 45 a 49 años 60.131,00 78,00 0,00 0,52 0,01 98.690,06 638,10
De 50 a 54 años 57.256,00 101,00 0,00 0,49 0,01 98.051,96 860,98
De 55 a 59 años 51.143,00 151,00 0,00 0,52 0,01 97.190,98 1.424,62
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P(i) D(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 60 a 64 años 43.827,00 187,00 0,00 0,52 0,02 95.766,37 2.022,48
De 65 a 69 años 35.021,00 207,00 0,01 0,52 0,03 93.743,89 2.731,67
De 70 a 74 años 31.209,00 351,00 0,01 0,53 0,05 91.012,22 4.985,89
De 75 a 79 años 24.878,00 529,00 0,02 0,51 0,10 86.026,33 8.694,23
De 80 a 84 años 20.654,00 961,00 0,05 0,51 0,21 77.332,10 16.143,93
De 85 a 89 años 15.217,00 1.526,00 0,10 0,50 0,40 61.188,17 24.518,42
De 90 a 94 años 6.767,00 1.279,00 0,19 0,50 0,64 36.669,75 23.601,69
De 95 y más años 1.768,00 609,00 0,34 0,49 1,00 13.068,06 13.068,06
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.757,08 8.212.821,24 82,13
398.777,11 8.113.064,16 81,36
498.346,68 7.714.287,05 77,39
498.124,73 7.215.940,37 72,41
497.830,06 6.717.815,64 67,44
497.070,65 6.219.985,58 62,50
496.132,55 5.722.914,93 57,62
495.338,80 5.226.782,38 52,72
494.152,54 4.731.443,58 47,81
492.339,94 4.237.291,04 42,93
489.064,26 3.744.951,10 38,13
483.738,98 3.255.886,83 33,43
474.524,85 2.772.147,85 28,87
461.166,59 2.297.623,00 24,50
440.822,78 1.836.456,41 20,26
411.805,53 1.395.633,63 16,27
367.575,16 983.828,10 12,46
297.270,92 616.252,93 9,07
198.078,48 318.982,01 6,31
94.771,25 120.903,53 4,22
26.132,28 26.132,28 2,79

99.758,79 7.948.960,78 79,49
398.640,50 7.849.201,99 78,73
498.209,67 7.450.561,49 74,77
498.022,09 6.952.351,81 69,78
497.598,58 6.454.329,72 64,82
496.483,18 5.956.731,15 59,89
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De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
495.138,51 5.460.247,96 55,07
494.199,45 4.965.109,45 50,19
492.708,67 4.470.910,00 45,30
490.415,98 3.978.201,33 40,44
486.413,49 3.487.785,35 35,67
479.687,07 3.001.371,86 31,01
466.955,74 2.521.684,79 26,56
448.820,20 2.054.729,05 22,37
420.108,64 1.605.908,85 18,32
380.990,03 1.185.800,21 14,70
326.917,77 804.810,18 11,18
247.924,64 477.892,41 8,14
151.523,38 229.967,77 5,76
64.285,59 78.444,39 3,82
14.158,81 14.158,81 2,52

99.755,20 8.480.190,18 84,80
398.923,50 8.380.434,97 84,03
498.493,63 7.981.511,48 80,04
498.235,12 7.483.017,84 75,07
498.078,61 6.984.782,72 70,10
497.704,41 6.486.704,11 65,13
497.205,58 5.988.999,70 60,19
496.564,87 5.491.794,11 55,27
495.695,12 4.995.229,24 50,33
494.397,03 4.499.534,13 45,42
491.919,38 4.005.137,10 40,58
488.081,15 3.513.217,72 35,83
482.510,79 3.025.136,57 31,13
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De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 a 89 años
De 90 a 94 años
De 95 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
474.006,10 2.542.625,78 26,55
462.153,26 2.068.619,68 22,07
443.318,12 1.606.466,42 17,65
408.875,24 1.163.148,30 13,52
346.968,56 754.273,07 9,75
244.493,29 407.304,50 6,66
124.873,07 162.811,21 4,44
37.938,14 37.938,14 2,90
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